Strong – Strong power and adaptable
Smart – Smart and �exible con�guration
Stable – Stable quality and excellent performance
Saving – Save your money, time and effort
Various water pump
protection functions
IP66 protection level Built-in DC Switch
Long cable

Product
model
Output power
(kW)
AC input
current (A)
PV max. input
current (A)
Output
current (A)
Outline
dimensions
WxHxD (mm)
Boost module
D4: DC250-DC900V
SP100-2R2-D4-6-S 2.2 \ 15 5 252*247*120
SP100-004-D4-6-S 4 \ 15 9.5 252*247*120
SP100-5R5-D4-6-S 5.5 \ 30 14 270*274*150
SP100-7R5-D4-6-S 7.5 \ 30 18.5 270*274*150
SP100-011-D4-6-S 11 \ 30 25 298*372*150
SP100-015-D4-6-S 15 \ 45 32 298*372*150
SP100-018-D4-6-S 18.5 \ 45 38 298*372*150
D2: DC150-450V
SP100-2R2-D2-6-S 2.2 \ 15 10 252*247*120
4-T: AC 3PH 380V(-15%)~440V(+10%); DC 220V~900V
SP100-2R2-4-T-6-S 2.2 5.8 15 5.5 298*372*150
SP100-004-4-T-6-S 4 13.5 15 9.5 298*372*150
2-T:AC 1PH/3PH 220V(-15%)~240V(+10%); DC 100V~450V
SP100-0R7-2-T-6-S 0.75 9.3 15 7.2 298*372*150
SP100-1R5-2-T-6-S 1.5 15.7 15 10.2 298*372*150
SP100-2R2-2-T-6-S 2.2 24 15 14 298*372*150